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All Flights
Session: 4A,4B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - AM --
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:50 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Cj Uldrich OP905 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 17-21
2 Zayde Gladish OP1001 Trevinos M 17-21
3 Carson Sprouls OP901 Helix M 17-21
4 Emmett Johnson 10119 Stars Gymnastics M 15-16
5 Grady Crane 10109 Helix M 15-16
6 Jonathan Hooser 10116 MGA M 15-16
7 Jeremiah Corbin 10843 Basel's Gym M 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Grayson Niehus 10113 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
2 Finley Janak 10844 Gymagic F 11-12
3 Mary Peterman 101043 Flip Factory F 11-12
4 Kaley Blandford 10872 3TI F 11-12
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2025 Dallas T&T Cup- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - B
Jan 25, 2025

Page: 2
Printed: 1/24/2025 8:50:43 PM

All Flights
Session: 4A,4B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - AM--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Ellie Bridge OP885 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 17-21
2 Miranda Purdy OP887 SGA Ballard F 17-21
3 Cate Cupples OP891 Showcase F 17-21
4 Jaden McCarter OP871 Full Force F 17-21
5 Ayda Borden OP884 Airborne Academy F 17-21
6 Izzy Peters OP904 Airbenders F 17-21
7 Maya Mossberg OP886 HGC F 17-21
8 Maria Bondarenko OP985 Tumble Tech F 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Lily Byler 10115 T&T Express F 15-16
2 Tova Vayner-Vishnubhotla 101021 Gymnast Factory F 15-16
3 Kinsley Mcintosh 10878 MGA F 15-16
4 Ava  Gilmore 101040 Flip Factory F 15-16
5 Brynley Caplinger 10118 T&T Express F 15-16
6 Genevieve Smith 10114 Let It Shine F 15-16
7 Ember Hamman 10920 OXT F 15-16
8 Addie Fredericks 10824 Let It Shine F 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4E

1 Stella Teeter 10111 Helix F 13-14
2 Hayden Bynum 10842 Tumble Tech F 13-14
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2025 Dallas T&T Cup- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Tumbling - A
Jan 25, 2025
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All Flights
Session: 4A,4B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - AM --
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:50 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Mia Flores 10922 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Destiny Bennett 10838 Showcase F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Carson Sprouls OP901 Helix M 17-21
2 Grady Crane 10109 Helix M 15-16
3 Tommy Horal 10921 EXTREME M 13-14
4 Casen Kim 10112 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
5 Ember Hamman 10920 OXT F 15-16
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2025 Dallas T&T Cup- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Double Mini - A
Jan 25, 2025
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All Flights
Session: 4A,4B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - AM --
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Mycah Seyler 10124 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Ava  Gilmore 101040 Flip Factory F 15-16
3 Brynley Caplinger 10118 T&T Express F 15-16
4 Genevieve Smith 10114 Let It Shine F 15-16
5 Jasmine Li 10122 Southlake Gymnastics F 15-16
6 Channing Kim 10121 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15-16
7 Lily Byler 10115 T&T Express F 15-16
8 Tova Vayner-Vishnubhotla 101021 Gymnast Factory F 15-16
9 Izzy Peters OP904 Airbenders F 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Xander Fultz OP903 Tumble Tech M 17-21
2 Cj Uldrich OP905 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 17-21
3 Jake Magilke OP898 HGC M 17-21
4 Carson Sprouls OP901 Helix M 17-21
5 Jackson Oujezdsky 101035 Flip Factory M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Asher Hetland 10120 Tumble Tech M 13-14
2 Casen Kim 10112 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
3 Grayson Niehus 10113 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
4 Jeremiah Corbin 10843 Basel's Gym M 15-16
5 Saxton Tyler 10894 Waxahachie M 15-16
6 Emmett Johnson 10119 Stars Gymnastics M 15-16
7 Grady Crane 10109 Helix M 15-16
8 Jonathan Hooser 10116 MGA M 15-16
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